
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number:

District Project Manager: Kevin Rubow

Engineer:  JVWCD Staff  Design Status: 100% 

 

Original Engineering Contract Amount: Not applicable

Current Engineering Contract Amount: Not applicable

Contractor:  WKB Landscape, Inc. Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $26,800

Total Change Order amount: $8,372

Final construction contract amount: $35,172

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 31.2%

Completion Schedule:

Award of Purchase Order: 5/3/2019

Final Completion: 1/2/2020

 Amount 

1 $8,024

2 $349

$8,372

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Design and installation of landscape improvements for the 108 East 11400 South pump station site. Areas of 

existing turf were converted to water-wise landscaping.

 Landscape Improvement - 108 East 11400 South, #4079 

Summary of Change Orders:

Description

Asphalt Replacement at the 108 East 11400 South pump station.

Replacement of the existing gate keepers.

Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Blue oat grass and Concorde 
barberry shrubs

Graded site and staging of 
new plant material

Ivory halo dogwood and 
landscape rock mulch

Moonglow junipers

Removal of failing 
asphalt

Final Completion Report - 2


